

TARIFF FOR THE PUBLIC PERFORMANCE OF MUSIC VIDEOS

VPLPP013

VIDEO PERFORMANCE LIMITED, 1 UPPER JAMES STREET, LONDON, W1F 9DE. TELEPHONE: 0207 534 1000. FAX: 0207 534 1111

VPL - Spectator Sports Venues

THIS TARIFF IS EFFECTIVE FROM 01-AUG-25 TO 31-JUL-26

NOTES:

For the public performance of music videos before and during events held at spectator sports venues. The number of screens/monitors must include all areas of the venue using music videos, including bars, restaurants etc.

No pro-rata reductions for seasonal use.

1-50 TV Monitors can also include up to 2 Large LED Screens 51-100 TV Monitors can also include up to 2 Large LED Screens 101-150 TV Monitors can also include up to 2 Large LED Screens

More Screens or Monitors than listed below will require Individual Negotiation.

Price will increase proportionally for every 250,000 Aggregate Annual Attendance per annum.

	Number of TV Monitors		Aggregate Annual Attendance										
	From	То	25,000	50,000	100,000	200,000	500,000	1,000,000	1250,000	1500000	1750000	2000000	2250000
Ī	0	50	£62.46	£124.92	£249.84	£499.68	£1,249.20	£2,498.40	£3,123.00	£3,747.60	£4,372.20	£4,996.80	£5,621.40
Ī	51	100	£107.12	£214.24	£428.48	£856.96	£2,142.40	£4,284.80	£5,356.00	£6,427.20	£7,498.40	£8,569.60	£9,640.80
	101	150	£151.78	£303.56	£607.12	£1,214.24	£3,035.60	£6,071.20	£7,589.00	£9,106.80	£10,624.6 0	£12,142.4 0	£13,660.2 0

VAT should be added at the current rate to the above charges.

The Minimum VPL Licence Fee will be applied.

© 2025 Video Performance Limited. For Information Only Publication Strictly Prohibited.